
Name Category Rugeley 10M 
(Virtual)

60 min 
Challenge 
(Virtual)

March 10k 
(Virtual)

Conkers  5M 
(Virtual)

May Half 
Marathon 
(Virtual)

Abnalls June 5M TT Fradley 10k
Virtual 

Worthington 
6M

Virtual Burton 
10k

Tamworth 5M
Stafford Half 

Marathon
Shelton 10k

Lichfield Half 
Marathon

Flying Fox Nov 5k TT Total Points

James Pickering MSEN 98 92 98 99 99 97 96 0 97 100 0 100 0 0 0 99 693
Dave Sanders MV40 0 0 95 100 100 0 99 100 96 99 0 98 0 0 0 0 692
Joseph Goodwin MV50 97 98 97 98 98 98 100 0 100 98 0 99 0 0 0 97 691
Daniel Floyd MSEN 100 99 100 95 0 100 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 685
Keith Lowther MV50 91 93 92 93 92 94 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 653
Richard Newman MV50 86 89 89 92 90 92 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 644
Matthew Orford MSEN 95 100 99 96 0 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 587
Darren Leaver MV50 92 96 94 0 97 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 571
Owen Davies MV40 89 94 91 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 95 567
Nick Parkes MV40 0 95 93 94 0 0 95 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 566
Dan Turner MV40 96 97 0 0 96 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 482
Chris Cox MV70 88 90 90 0 0 0 92 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 457
Ryan Simms MSEN 93 0 96 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 386
Morgan Bradley MSEN 94 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 382
Cliff Cartwright MV60 88 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 94 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 370
James Coombes MSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 100 0 91 288
Tim Nicholls MV40 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188
James Taylor MV40 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 184
William Heseltine MSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100
Gareth Stubbs MV50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 98
Phil Gillingham MV50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 96
Phillip Brindle MV40 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
Chris Cheek MV40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 95
Duncan Cooper MV40 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
Paul Keighley MV60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
John Doyle MSEN 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
Richard Hoar MV40 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
Martin Shortall MV60 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
Stephen Howard MV50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90
Mike Litting MV60 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
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Worthington 
6M

Virtual Burton 
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Lichfield Half 
Marathon

Flying Fox Nov 5k TT Total Points

James Pickering MSEN 98 92 98 99 99 97 96 0 97 100 0 100 0 0 0 99 693
Daniel Floyd MSEN 100 99 100 95 0 100 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 685
Matthew Orford MSEN 95 100 99 96 0 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 587
Ryan Simms MSEN 93 0 96 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 386
Morgan Bradley MSEN 94 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 382
James Coombes MSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 100 0 91 288
William Heseltine MSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100
John Doyle MSEN 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
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Dave Sanders MV40 0 0 95 100 100 0 99 100 96 99 0 98 0 0 0 0 692
Owen Davies MV40 89 94 91 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 95 567
Nick Parkes MV40 0 95 93 94 0 0 95 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 566
Dan Turner MV40 96 97 0 0 96 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 482
Tim Nicholls MV40 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188
James Taylor MV40 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 184
Phillip Brindle MV40 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
Chris Cheek MV40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 95
Duncan Cooper MV40 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
Richard Hoar MV40 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91

Men's GP Results

MSEN Results

MV40 Results
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Joseph Goodwin MV50 97 98 97 98 98 98 100 0 100 98 0 99 0 0 0 97 691
Keith Lowther MV50 91 93 92 93 92 94 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 653
Richard Newman MV50 86 89 89 92 90 92 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 644
Darren Leaver MV50 92 96 94 0 97 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 571
Gareth Stubbs MV50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 98
Phil Gillingham MV50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 96
Stephen Howard MV50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90
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Cliff Cartwright MV60 88 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 94 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 370
Paul Keighley MV60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
Martin Shortall MV60 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
Mike Litting MV60 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
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Chris Cox MV70 88 90 90 0 0 0 92 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 457
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